
Öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal → Öödisgolf Kõrvemaal_Öörändurite eri 10.10 • 18.09.2024 19:19 (1)

Öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal → Öödisgolf Kõrvemaal_Öörändurite eri
10.10

No  

Mehed

Andres Peilman

Paul Oja

Indrek Rauba

Peeter Krevald

Ivar Palmsalu

Alari Kirt

Villu Varblane

Aare Palmsalu

Naised

Viktoria Kossenkova

Pille Oja

Maarja Kikkas

Lilja Piibeleht-Tarassov

Virge Palmsalu

Eele Ehasoo

Kati Ehasoo

Juuniorid <16a

Kaspar Palmsalu

Asso Kõuts

Kaspar Kirt

Marek Palmsalu
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Öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal → Öödisgolf Kõrvemaal_Öörändurite eri 10.10 • 18.09.2024 19:19 (2)

No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 29

Mehed

1 Andres Peilman 3 5 5 3 3 6 3 3 4 +6 35

1 Indrek Rauba 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 +6 35

3 Ivar Palmsalu 4 5 6 6 3 5 4 4 4 +12 41

4 Paul Oja 4 5 4 7 4 8 3 6 4 +16 45

5 Peeter Krevald 5 7 5 4 4 8 5 4 6 +19 48

5 Alari Kirt 4 6 4 6 5 7 8 4 4 +19 48

7 Aare Palmsalu 4 7 6 5 4 10 5 5 4 +21 50

8 Villu Varblane 4 6 5 4 5 12 6 5 4 +22 51

Naised

1 Kati Ehasoo 3 5 7 5 4 4 4 6 6 +15 44

1 Virge Palmsalu 4 7 4 6 4 7 5 4 3 +15 44

3 Pille Oja 3 6 6 4 5 7 5 5 4 +16 45

4 Eele Ehasoo 4 6 5 4 7 10 6 5 5 +23 52

5 Viktoria Kossenkova 4 7 8 6 4 9 7 5 5 +26 55

6 Lilja Piibeleht-Tarassov 4 7 7 6 4 10 6 6 6 +27 56

7 Maarja Kikkas 5 7 6 4 6 8 10 7 4 +28 57

Juuniorid <16a

1 Kaspar Palmsalu 3 4 7 4 4 5 4 4 3 +9 38

2 Kaspar Kirt 4 7 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 +13 42

3 Asso Kõuts 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 +14 43

4 Marek Palmsalu 5 6 5 4 4 6 7 5 4 +17 46
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Öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal → Öödisgolf Kõrvemaal_Öörändurite eri 10.10 • 18.09.2024 19:19 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 29

Avg 3.9 5.9 5.4 4.8 4.3 7.3 5.3 4.8 4.3 46.1

Difficulty 1 6 8 5 2 9 7 4 3 17.1

Par 0 5 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 3 18 11%

Bogey 1 10 5 3 9 12 4 5 7 10 65 38%

Double Bogey 2 4 5 7 3 3 3 5 7 3 40 23%

Triple Bogey 3 7 4 5 1 3 3 3 3 29 17%

Other >3 4 1 1 8 4 1 19 11%
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